1. Summary

Meeting title

Attended participants
Start time

End time

Meeting duration
Average attendance time

2. Participants

Name

Schnieder, Brendan

Health - ConferenceRoom B - Teams Room
McCarthy, Matthew

Wendy Alexander (External)
Nicki McKenzie (External)
Tate, Seth

Scott C. (Unverified)

Ben Davis (Unverified)
Joshua Legrande (External)

3. In-Meeting Activities
Name

Schnieder, Brendan

Health - ConferenceRoom B - Teams Room
McCarthy, Matthew
Wendy Alexander (External)
Nicki McKenzie (External)
Tate, Seth

Scott C. (Unverified)

Ben Davis (Unverified)
Joshua Legrande (External)

030 Workshop

8/08/24,10:13:16 AM
8/08/24,11:29:33 AM
1h 16m 17s

45m 44s

First Join

8/08/24,10:21:07 AM
8/08/24,10:21:39 AM
8/08/24,10:26:30 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:32:12 AM

Join Time

8/08/24,10:21:07 AM
8/08/24,10:21:39 AM
8/08/24,10:26:30 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:31:43 AM
8/08/24,10:32:12 AM

Last Leave

8/08/24,11:18:45 AM
8/08/24,11:19:04 AM
8/08/24,11:29:33 AM
8/08/24,11:18:47 AM
8/08/24,11:06:43 AM
8/08/24,11:06:46 AM
8/08/24,11:18:29 AM
8/08/24,11:06:58 AM
8/08/24,11:06:40 AM

Leave Time

8/08/24,11:18:45 AM
8/08/24,11:19:04 AM
8/08/24,11:29:33 AM
8/08/24,11:18:47 AM
8/08/24,11:06:43 AM
8/08/24,11:06:46 AM
8/08/24,11:18:29 AM
8/08/24,11:06:58 AM
8/08/24,11:06:40 AM

In-Meeting Duration
57m 38s

57m 25s

1h3m3s

47m 4s

34m 59s

35m 3s

46m 46s

35m 14s

34m 27s

Duration
57m 38s
57m 25s
1h3m3s
47m 4s

34m 59s
35m 3s

46m 46s
35m 14s
34m 27s

Email

BSchnieder@nnph.org
Health-ConferenceRoomB@nnph.org
MMcCarthy@nnph.org
walexander@broadbentinc.com
nmckenziel@teamues.com
Seth_Tate@kindermorgan.com

JLegrande@teamues.com

Email

BSchnieder@nnph.org
Health-ConferenceRoomB@nnph.org
MMcCarthy@nnph.org
walexander@broadbentinc.com
nmckenziel@teamues.com
Seth_Tate@kindermorgan.com

JLegrande@teamues.com

Participant ID (UPN)

BSchnieder@washoecounty.gov
Health-ConferenceRoomB@WashoeNV.onmicrosoft.com
MMcCarthy@washoecounty.gov
walexander@broadbentinc.com
nmckenziel@teamues.com
S7TK0011@kindermorgan.com

JLegrande@teamues.com

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter

Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
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